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UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE/ Dated: 03" June, 2019
Notification
Result of BS (Hons.) Food Science and Technology
Spring Semester 2018-2019
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED
S; "| Regd.# Login # Name of the Candidate | GPA | CGPA Failed Subjects
4 SEMESTER

1. | 2017-VA-590 | 2017-FST-001 | Javeria Azam 396 |3.87
2. | 2017-VA-591 | 2017-FST-002 | Syeda Ayesha Igbal 3.74 | 3.44
3. | 2017-VA-592 | 2017-FST-003 | Hifza Shakeel 390 3.86
4. | 2017-VA-593 | 2017-FST-004 | Alina Hanif 3.74 | 3.67
5. | 2017-VA-594 | 2017-FST-005 | Hafiza Daniyal Fatima 3.813.68
6. | 2017-VA-595 | 2017-FST-006 | Samreen Farid 3.68 |3.47
7. | 2017.va596 | 2017-FsT-007 | Muhammad Majid 3.37|3.45

Magsood
8. | 2017-VA-597 | 2017-FST-008 | Palwasha Shafique 3.53|3.64
9. | 2017-VA-598 | 2017-FST-009 | Sitara Amber 3.093.21
10. | 2017-vA-599 | 2017-FsT-010 | Hafiza Aqsa Munawar | 5 54 | 3 59

Hussain
11. | 2017-va-600 | 2017-FsT-011 | Muhammad Saleh Zafar Later On

Mirza
12. | 2017-VA-602 | 2017-FST-013 | Talbia Tariq 3.62 | 3.68
13. | 2017-VA-603 | 2017-FST-014 | Faryal Aslam 3.40 | 3.31
14. | 2017-VA-605 | 2017-FST-016 | Hiba Asif 396|395
15. | 2017-VA-606 | 2017-FST-017 | Shafia Zulfqar 3.38 1 3.40
16. | 2017-VA-608 | 2017-FST-019 | Nimra Waheed 3.61|3.66
17. | 2017-VA-609 | 2017-FST-020 | Asma Abbas 3.2713.52
18. | 2017-VA-610 | 2017-FST-021 | Ayesha Najeeb 3.87 | 3.81
19. | 2017-VA-611 | 2017-FST-022 | Eman Nadeem 3.68 | 3.81
20. | 2017-VA-612 | 2017-FST-023 | Syed Muhammad Saad Later On
21. | 2017-VA-614 | 2017-FST-025 | Fareeha Waheed 3.533.70




22. | 2017-VA-615 | 2017-FST-026 | Maria Amin 3.61 | 3.54
23. | 2017-VA-616 | 2017-FST-027 | Nimra Shabbir 3.72 | 3.56
24. | 2017-VA-617 | 2017-FST-028 | Almas Mustafa 3.66 | 3.68
25. | 2017-VA-619 | 2017-FST-030 | Sidra Mahnoor 3.51|3.66
26. | 2017-VA-620 | 2017-FST-031 | Rida Amir 3.75|3.67
27. | 2017-VA-621 | 2017-FST-32 | Farab Wajid 3.61|3.51
28. | 2017-VA-622 | 2017-FST-033 | Arfa Tahir 3.64 | 3.50
29. | 2017-VA-623 | 2017-FST-034 | Hira Muhammad 3.77 | 3.75
30. | 2017-VA-624 | 2017-FST-035 | Hammad Ali Khan Later On
31. | 2017-VA-625 | 2017-FST-036 | Sundas ljaz 3.61|3.74
32. | 2017-VA-626 | 2017-FST-037 | Dua Anwar 3.2713.40
33. | 2017-VA-627 | 2017-FST-038 | Zarwa Naseem 3.46 | 3.36
34. | 2017-VA-629 | 2017-FST-040 | Muhama Tahir Ashraf 3.46|3.49
35. | 2017-VA-630 | 2017-FSTe-001 | Ibtesam Shahbaz 3.62 | 3.38
36. | 2017-VA-631 | 2017-FSTe-002 | Yumna Siddique 3.8113.75
37. | 2017-VA-632 | 2017-FSTe-003 | Hafiza Urwa Yousaf 3.613.62
38. | 2017-VA-633 | 2017-FSTe-004 | Saqib Saleem 3.12 | 2.85
39. | 2017-VA-634 | 2017-FSTe-005 | Muhammad Farhan 3.2513.27
40. | 2017-VA-635 | 2017-FSTe-006 | Muhammad Touseef 3.27(3.13
Raza
41. | 2017-VA-636 | 2017-FSTe-007 | Umer Igbal 3.38 1 3.36
42. | 2017-VA-637 | 2017-FSTe-008 | Zoha Waseem 3.70 | 3.39
43. | 2017-VA-638 | 2017-FSTe-009 | Nihal Rafiq 3.79 | 3.81
44. | 2017-VA-639 | 2017-FSTe-010 | Fatima Khalid 3.74 | 3.72
45. | 2017-VA-640 | 2017-FSTe-011 | Rimsha Zahid 3.68 | 3.45
46. | 2017-VA-641 | 2017-FSTe-012 | Shahtaj Rana 3.613.39
47. | 2017-VA-642 | 2017-FSTe-013 | Zainab Afzal 3.51]3.48
48. | 2017-VA-643 | 2017-FSTe-014 | Rameesha Ghaffar 3.70 | 3.64
49. | 2017-VA-644 | 2017-FSTe-015 | Jaweria Arooj 3.2912.79




50. | 2017-VA-645 | 2017-FSTe-016 I\A/Ig;?mmadAhmad 3.55|3.26

51. | 2017-VA-646 | 2017-FSTe-017 | Sana Irshad Later On
52. | 2017-VA-647 | 2017-FSTe-018 | Hadiya 3.64|3.43

53. | 2017-VA-648 | 2017-FSTe-019 | Tehreem Matloob 3.42 1345

54. | 2017-VA-649 | 2017-FSTe-020 | Amina Sarwar 3.24 | 3.13

55. | 2017-VA-650 | 2017-FSTe-021 | Aiman Manzoor 3.20 | 3.45

56. | 2017-VA-651 | 2017-FSTe-022 | Rabia Hafeez 3.79 | 3.78

57. | 2017-VA-652 | 2017-FSTe-023 ﬁ;ﬂ;ﬁ?ad Ibrar 3.70 | 3.63

58. | 2017-VA-653 | 2017-FSTe-024 | Hamza Nasir Later On
59. | 2017-VA-654 | 2017-FSTe-025 g;iaer?mad Hamad 3.12|3.08

60. | 2017-VA-655 | 2017-FSTe-026 | Ayesha Majeed 3.70 | 3.67

61. | 2017-VA-656 | 2017-FSTe-027 | Hajra Khalid 3.74 | 3.76

62. | 2017-VA-657 | 2017-FSTe-028 | Yusra Baloch Later On
63. | 2017-VA-658 | 2017-FSTe-029 | Iqra Munir 3.42|2.89

64. | 2017-VA-659 | 2017-FSTe-030 | Maham Naveed Igbal 3.5313.31

65. | 2017-VA-660 | 2017-FSTe-031 | Tanzeela Rani Later On
66. | 2017-VA-661 | 2017-FSTe-032 | Hamna 3.09 | 2.82

67. | 2017-VA-662 | 2017-FSTe-033 | Taskeen Fatima 3.2513.09

68. | 2017-VA-664 | 2017-FSTe-035 | Iqra Ikram 3.64 | 3.57

69. | 2017-VA-665 | 2017-FSTe-036 | Hamna Amir 3.33|3.15

70. | 2017-VA-666 | 2017-FSTe-037 | Zarjan Haider 3.46 | 3.27

71. | 2017-VA-667 | 2017-FSTe-038 | Haseeb Hassan 3.05|2.87

72. | 2017-VA-668 | 2017-FSTe-040 | Hafsa Umar 3.31|3.15

73. | 2017-VA-669 | 2017-FSTe-041 | Muhammad Khalid Later On
Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.30 ceases to be on the University roll.

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations



